Menu

Migliana’s olive oil focaccia bread

Migliana’s focaccia bread with Prosciutto crudo di Parma
Migliana’s focaccia bread with Mortadella di Bologna
Migliana’s focaccia bread with Prosciutto cotto Rovagnati
Migliana’s focaccia bread with potatoes

Migliana’s focaccia bread with ciccioli

Migliana’s focaccia bread with tomatoes

Migliana’s focaccia bread with onions

Migliana’s focaccia bread with olives

“Bozzetta” Tuscan bread

“Bozza” Tuscan bread

“Filone™ Tuscan bread

“La Prato” with Prosciutto cotto Rovagnati and fontina cheese
“La Firenze” with Prosciutto di Parma and mozzarella cheese

“La Manhattan” with Prosciutto di Parma, mozzarella cheese
and slices of fresh organic tomatoes

“La Forte dei Marmi” with mozzarella cheese, fresh organic
tomatoes, basil and extra vergin olive oil

“La Fettunta™ Tuscan bread with extra vergin olive oil and salt
“La Fettunta™ with tomatoes

Pizza with olive oil, mozzarella cheese and origan

IL CANTUCCIO

NEW YORK CITY

Single piece
$1.40
S3.90
$3.90
$3.90
$2.30
$2.30
$2.30
$2.30
$2.30
$1.50
$3.00
$ 6.00
$4.20
$4.30
$4.50

$4.20

Double piece

$7.80
$7.80
$7.80
$4.60
$4.60
$4.60
$4.60
$4.60




